
MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1, Fall Term 2024
2024-07-03

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
 

9:00
 

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Legend Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

MS = Medical Sciences 

Building

1 King's College Cir, 

Toronto, ON M5S 1A8

HS = Health Sciences 

Building

MY =Myhal Centre

55 St George Street

Toronto, Ontario

SU= Student Commons
230 College Street, Toronto, 

Ontario

LMP2004H                                                  

LEC                                           

SU432

9:00 - 12:00

1st Year

LMP2000H                                     

LEC                                         

UC 44                                  

9:10-11:30

Location

LMP2001H                                    

LEC                                         

classroom: HS 705

3:10 - 5:00

LMP2100H                           

LEC                                   

UC69

3:00 - 5:00

155 College Street

TORONTO, ON, Canada, M5T 1P8

LMP2200H  LEC                                    

MS 2290                                 

13:00-15:30

LMP2100H

LEC

MS4279

2:00-4:00



MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 2, Fall Term 2024
2024-07-03

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
 

9:00
 

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Legend Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

MS = Medical Sciences 

Building

1 King's College Cir, 

Toronto, ON M5S 1A8

UC = University College

15 King's College Circle

Toronto, Ontario

2nd Year

LMP2109H                                                                     

MS 2290

10:10 am - 1:00 pm

Location

** Capstone Research 

Project - Optional days 

and time

** Practicum - 

generally from 9 AM to 

4 PM Monday to 

Thursday

LMP2105H                         

LEC                                   

MS 2290

2:00 pm - 5:00 pm

LMP2106H                                  

LEC                                   

UC 51

9:00 - 11:00 pm LMP2204H + LMP2205H              

Pathologists' Assistant 

Academic Half Days

MS 3290

10:00 AM - 1:30 PM
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MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1, Winter Term 2025

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday

9:00

10:00

11:00

LMP2211H                                  

Seminar

UC A101

11:00 am - 12:00 pm

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Legend Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

MS = Medical Sciences Building 1 King's College Cir, 

Toronto, ON M5S 1A8

UC = University College 15 King's College Circle

Toronto, Ontario

McLeod Aud (Macleod 

Auditorium)

MS2158, 

Medical Sciences Building, 

1 King's College Cir, 

Toronto,

HS = Health Sciences Building

155 College Street

TORONTO, ON, Canada, 

M5T 1P8

LMP2201H                                                 

MS 2394

1:00 pm - 

3:30 pm

** Capstone Research 

Project - Optional days and 

time

Location

LMP2208H                                   

LEC                                            

MS 3290

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

MSC1008H     

LEC 

MacLeod Auditorium                                                                               

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

MSC1008H                                                  

Tutorial  (5Sessions)                                     

Dates not confirmed

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

LMP2103H

Lecture

Classroom: MS 6303

1:00 pm to 3:30 pm

LMP2102H                                                                           

LEC                                                                                    

UC 53

10:00 am - 

12:00 pm

LMP2211H                                                

Dissection 

lab                                

15-Nov

FridayThursday

1st Year

LMP2211H                                   

LEC                                            

UC A101

9:00 am - 11:00 am
LMP2003H                                       

LEC                                         

HS 614 

10:00 am - 12:00 pm

MSC1008H                                                  

LEC                                          

McLeod Aud.

1:00 pm - 

3:00 pm
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MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 2, Winter Term 2025
2024-07-03

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Legend Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

MS = Medical Sciences 

Building

1 King's College Cir, 

Toronto, ON M5S 1A8

UC = University College

15 King's College Circle

Toronto, Ontario

2nd Year

Location

LMP2206H + LMP2207H                

Pathologists' Assistant 

Academic Half Days

MS2290

 10:00 AM - 1:30 PM

** Capstone Research 

Project - Optional days 

and time

** Practicum - 

generally from 9 AM to 

4 PM Monday to 

Thursday

Bootcamp (LMP2110)

Will Start Feb 15-May 

15

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
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2024-11-13

Start : 9:00 60

Time

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Legend

Location 255 Huron StreetMP = McLennan Physical Lab

** Capstone Research 

Project - Optional days and 

time

Pathologists' Assistant

Clinical Embryology

Core

Friday

LMP2110H

Wednesday Thursday

Location

LMP2110H

LMP2209H/2

210H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2209H/2

210H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2209H/2

210H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2209H/2

210H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 2 Summer 2024 (tentative)

Tuesday

LMP2110H LMP2110H

LMP2110H

Monday

LMP2002                                      

LEC  book same room                                   

Classroom: MP 118

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

LMP2209H/2

210H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2107H                                           

LEC  book same room

4:30 pm - 7:30 pm



MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1 Summer Term 2024 (tentative)
2024-07-03

Time Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Legend

Legend Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

Location

PA Boot Camp 

8 am to 2pm

Classroom:TBC

May 6 to May 17, 2024

LMP2202H/2203H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2202H/2203H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2202H/2203H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

LMP2202H/2203H

Practicum  

9 AM to 4 PM 

Various sites

 LMP2202H/2203H

PA Practicums - Academic 

Half Day 

Classroom: MS 2290

10:00 am to 1:00 pm

LMP 2108H

1-4pm 

(MS 6205

except Jul 2 - MS 3278)

** Capstone Research 

Project - Optional days 

and time

** Practicum - 

generally from 9 AM to 

4 PM Monday to 

Thursday

Tuesday

LMP2104H

Lecture Classroom:

 10:00 am to 12:00nn

(MS 6303

except Jul 2 - MS 3278)


