MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1, Fall Term 2024

2024-07-03

1st Year

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00			LMP2004H	LMP2000H	
10:00			LEC SU432 9:00 - 12:00	LEC UC 44	
11:00				9:10-11:30	
12:00					
13:00					
14:00				LMP2100H LEC	LMP2200H LEC
15:00		LMP2001H LEC	LMP2100H LEC	MS4279 2:00-4:00	MS 2290 13:00-15:30
16:00		classroom: HS 705 3:10 - 5:00	UC69 3:00 - 5:00		
17:00					
18:00					
10.00					

Legend

Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

Location

SII= Student Commons	230 College Street, Toronto,
MY =Myhal Centre	55 St George Street Toronto, Ontario
HS = Health Sciences Building	155 College Street TORONTO, ON, Canada, M5T 1P8
MS = Medical Sciences Building	1 King's College Cir, Toronto, ON M5S 1A8

MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 2, Fall Term 2024

2024-07-03

2nd Year

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00				LMP2106H	
10:00		LMP2109H		LEC UC 51	
11:00		MS 2290 10:10 am - 1:00 pm		9:00 - 11:00 pm	LMP2204H + LMP2205H Pathologists' Assistant Academic Half Days
12:00					MS 3290 10:00 AM - 1:30 PM
13:00					
14:00	LMP2105H				
15:00	LEC MS 2290				
16:00	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm				
17:00					
18:00					
	** Capstone Research Project - Optional days and time ** Practicum - generally from 9 AM to 4 PM Monday to Thursday				
Legend	Core				
	Clinical Embryology				
	Pathologists' Assistant				
Location	Building	1 King's College Cir, Toronto, ON M5S 1A8 15 King's College Circle			
	UC = University College	Toronto, Ontario			

MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1, Winter Term 2025

15-Nov

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thur	sday	Fr	iday
9:00		LMP2211H LEC					
10:00		UC A101 9:00 am - 11:00 am	LMP2003H LEC HS 614 10:00 am - 12:00 pm	LMP2102H LEC UC 53 10:00 am - 12:00 pm	LMP2211H Dissection lab		
11:00		LMP2211H Seminar UC A101 11:00 am - 12:00 pm					
12:00							
13:00	MSC1008H LEC	LMP2103H Lecture	LMP2208H LEC			LMP2201H MS 2394	MSC1008I LEC
14:00	MacLeod Auditorium 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Classroom: MS 6303 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm	MS 3290 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm			1:00 pm - McLeod 1:00 pm	McLeod Au 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
15:00	MSC1008H Tutorial (5Sessions)						
16:00	Dates not confirmed 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm						
17:00							
18:00							
	** Capstone Research Project - Optional days and time					,	
gend	Core						

Pathologists' Assistant

Clinical Embryology

MS = Medical Sciences Building 1 King's College Cir, Location Toronto, ON M5S 1A8 UC = University College 15 King's College Circle Toronto, Ontario McLeod Aud (Macleod Medical Sciences Building, Auditorium) 1 King's College Cir, Toronto, 155 College Street

HS = Health Sciences Building TORONTO, ON, Canada,

MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 2, Winter Term 2025

2024-07-03

2nd Year

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00					
10:00					LMP2206H + LMP2207H
11:00					Pathologists' Assistant Academic Half Days MS2290
12:00				Bootcamp (LMP2110)	10:00 AM - 1:30 PM
13:00				Will Start Feb 15-May 15	
14:00				9:00 am - 5:00 pm	
15:00					
16:00					
17:00					
18:00					
	** Capstone Research Project - Optional days and time				
	** Practicum - generally from 9 AM to 4 PM Monday to Thursday				
Legend	Core				
	Clinical Embryology				
	Pathologists' Assistant				
Location	MS = Medical Sciences Building	1 King's College Cir, Toronto, ON M5S 1A8			
	UC = University College	15 King's College Circle Toronto, Ontario			

Time	Mor	nday	Tue	sday	Wedr	nesday	Thursday		Friday	
8:00										
9:00										
10:00										
11:00		LMP2209H/2 210H		LMP2209H/2 210H		LMP2209H/2 210H	LMP2110H	LMP2209H/2 210H Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM		LMP2209H/2 210H
12:00	LMP2110H	Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM	LMP2110H	Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM	LMP2110H	Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM		Various sites	LMP2110H	Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM
13:00		Various sites		Various sites		Various sites				Various sites
14:00							LEC book	2002 same room		
15:00							Classroom: MP 118 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm			
16:00										
17:00							LMP2107H LEC book same room 4:30 pm - 7:30 pm			
18:00										
19:00										

** Capstone Research Project - Optional days and time

Core

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant

Location

MP = McLennan Physical Lab

255 Huron Street

MHSc in Laboratory Medicine: Year 1 Summer Term 2024 (tentative)

2024-07-03

Time	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:00							
9:00				LMP2202H/2203H Practicum	LMP2202H/2203H Practicum 9 AM to 4 PM Various sites		
10:00		LMP2104H Lecture Classroom:				LMP2202H/2203H PA Practicums - Academic	
11:00		10:00 am to 12:00nn (MS 6303 except Jul 2 - MS 3278)				Half Day Classroom: MS 2290	
12:00	LMP2202H/2203H Practicum		LMP2202H/2203H Practicum			10:00 am to 1:00 pm	
13:00	9 AM to 4 PM Various sites	LMP 2108H 1-4pm (MS 6205 except Jul 2 - MS 3278)	9 AM to 4 PM Various sites	9 AM to 4 PM Various sites			
14:00			1-4pm (MS 6205	1-4pm (MS 6205	1-4pm (MS 6205		
15:00							
16:00							
17:00							
18:00							

** Capstone Research Project - Optional days and time

** Practicum generally from 9 AM to 4 PM Monday to Thursday PA Boot Camp 8 am to 2pm Classroom:TBC May 6 to May 17, 2024

Clinical Embryology

Pathologists' Assistant